





7

• 5

.

8

3

Re: 1492 Forest : ve.

November 22, 1978

Joyce & Roger Rush 1492 Forest Ave. Portland, Me. 04103

Please be notified that the signs erected on your front lawn are contrary to the City of Portland's Zoning Ordinance and must be removed within 10 days of the receipt of this letter.

If you have any questions regarding this matter, don't hesitate to contact this office.

Very truly yours,

Marge Schmuckal Building Inspector

i.

MES:k

ŀ

41.24

Certified Mail

Re: 1494 Forest Ave. - Zone R5

Dec. 4, 1978

Mr. Roger M. Rush 1494 Forest Ave. Portland, Me. 04103

Dear Mr. Rush:

This letter is in response to the letter you sent to our field inspector Margaret Schmuckal in reference to the sign on your premises.

The Zoning Ordinance refers to the sizes, type and locations of signs in the city.

Municipal use signs such as you referred to along highways, etc. are not under the Zoning Ordinance requirements.

As to your sign. If you meet the following criteria, you may have a sign after a building permit has been approved for it.

If your building is a church (meeting all requirements of the state and local ordinances) then you may have a sign in the front which can be 15 square feet in area. See attachment for signs-2 a. (church)

If your premises is a residential use, and not a church, then you would have to meet the criteria of the sign for either #1 a or b or for 2a for an apartment house.

To answer your letter- Signs are under the Zoning laws. What they say on them is not a violation of the ordinance as long as they are conforming to the ordinance requirements.

If your premise is a church, you may have the name of it on the sign and the time of services, dates, reverend, priest and sermon on other associated message. The Zoning Ordinance does not restrict the wordage, only the sign and size for use.

Forest Glen is an apartment type complex. The sign is an allowable use. Page 2.

Company and the second

21

Bus signs, etc. are municipal use, do not, come under zoning. They are approved by Public Works as to size and location.

Your last four paragraphs of your letter are not relevant to the sign.

Very truly yours,

R. Lovell Brown Director

RLB:k



Marge Schmuckal

Building Inspector Dity of Fortland.

1494 Forest Avenue Portlandm, Maine 04103 Nov. 25, 1978

P.S. Will you please quote the statute I am in violation of?

In .eply to your letter about the signs on my property.

Is tt the signs themselves that are in violation of zoning laws or is it the words that are on the signs.

Since my home is the headquarters for the Universal Church of Portland would it te permissable for me to erect a sign with the words, "Universal Life Church of Portland, Inc" on my property?

Could I put a sign outside on my lawn with a picture of a church?

If I am in violation of zoning laws against signs in general, are you going to require that Forest Glen take down their sign?

Since many signs are erected with no words on them such as a sign with a truck on it with a slash mark which indicates "no trucks" or signs with a bicycle with a slash mark which indicates "no bicycles", a bus shelter would be a sign for a bus stop. Are you going to require that the bus company take down thier sign indicating a bus stop?

If I am not mistaken the U.S. Constitution says that I have a right to petition government for redress of greivances. Since the state of Maine and the City of Portland is saddled with a tremendous debt which s completly unnecessary if only the State would start a State tunk and the City would pay their bills with negotiable tax receipts, T hirk I am within my rights to petition the government in any way a to change the present system of financing state and city . The right to own property also includes the right to use herty in any way I see fit as long as I do no damage to any son. I am simply petitioning the government to get them to grange their methods of financing.

Banks create all the money in existence by the use of demand deposits. These demand deposits are loans. In other words all the money in existance was loaned so all the money in existence is owed to the banks. It is impossible to pay this debt unless we borrow it from the banks. Idiotic, is'nt it.

You should really read the MacMillan Apport on the Bank of Canada to find out how our own banking system operates to understand how the debt money system operates to enslave the people. Contrary to popular opinion Russia in not Communist but rether it is a super capitalist system. They were the first nation to fall under the load of unpayable debt.

I would also question your authority to limit me in my freedom of Sincerely Mager M. Musk speech or my religious beleif.

		APPLICATION FO		PERMIT ISSUED
	B.O.C.A. USE C	GROUP) 0640	JUL 26 1918
ONING	LOCATION.	PORTLAND,	MAINE July. 26, 19	CITY of PORTLAND
The unders	signed hereby applie	NG & INSPECTION SERVICES as for a permit to erect, alter, repu- accordance with the Laws of the secondance with the laws of the second Portland with plans and specificat	State of Maine, the Portland B.C.	following building, struc- O.C.A. Building Code and nd the following specifica-
Cons: . Cwner's n 2. Lessec's n 3. Contracto 4. Architect Proposed use Last use	1,500 Fores name and address of name and adddress or's name and addres of building	st AVe. Greater Portland Tra ss Owner Specifica	fire	District #1 □, #2 □ Telephone 77.4-0.351 Telephone 7.1000000000000000000000000000000000000
Other buildir	ngs on same lot	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Fcc \$8.00
Estimated co	ontractural cost \$2		ENERAL DESCRIPTION	
This applicat Dwelling	tion is for:	@ 775-5451 Ext. 234	To construct bus plexigalss	shelter, 5 x 11
Masonry Blo Metal Bldg.	dg		Stamp	of Special Conditions
Demolitions	····· · ······ Use ······			
	us · shelter · · APPLICANT: Sej	parate permits are required by th		f heating, plumbing, electri-
cai ana meu	,name as	PERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED TO	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	
		DETAILS OF		
Is control of Has septic Height ave Size, front Material of Kalerial of Kalerial of Kalerial of Kalerial of Kalerial of Size Girde Studs (ou Joist	icn to be made to put tank notice been so erage grade to top of t	is work?	Is any electrical work involved in If not, what is proposed for sewa Form notice sent? ght average grade to highest poin solid or filled land? op bottom cella Roof covering of lining Kind of no Size Bridging in every floor and flat d	t of roof earth or rock? r fuel stills roof span over 8 feet. , roof more for the span over 8 feet. , roof height?
			modated number commercia	l cars to be accommodated
	now accommodated		to care habitually stored in the t	NODARA CARANEL
No. cars Will auto	smobile repairing b	e done other than minor repairs	MISCRI I	•
No. cars Will auto APPRO BUILDI	UMOBILE REPAIRING D VALS BY: ING INSPECTION	e done other than minor repairs DATE PI.AN EXAMINER	MISCELL	ANEOUS any tree on a public street?
No. cars Will auto APPRO BUILDI ZONINO BUILDI Fire Det	omobile repairing b <i>VALS BY</i> : ING INSPECTION G: ING CODE: pt :	e done other than minor repairs DATE PI.AN EXAMINER	Will work require disturbing of	ANEOUS
No. cars Will auto <i>APPRO</i> BUILDI ZONINO BUILDI Fire Dej Health I	omobile repairing b VALS BY: ING INSPECTION- G: ING CODE: pt: Dept.:	e done other than minor repairs DATE PI.AN EXAMINER	Will work require disturbing of Will there be in charge of the to see that the State and City are observed?	ANEOUS any tree on a public street? above work a person competent requirements pertaining thereto
No. cars Will auto <i>APPRO</i> BUILDI ZONINO BUILDI Fire Dej Health I	omobile repairing b VALS BY: ING INSPECTION- G: ING CODE: pt: Dept.:	e done other than minor repairs DATE PI.AN EXAMINER	Will work require disturbing of Will there be in charge of the to see that the State and City are observed?	ANEOUS any tree on a public street? above work a person competent requirements pertaining thereto
No. cars Will auto <i>APPRO</i> BUILDI ZONINO BUILDI Fire Dep Health I	omobile repairing b VALS BY: ING INSPECTION- G: ING CODE: pt: Dept.:	e done other than minor repairs DATE PI.AN EXAMINER	Will work require disturbing of Will there be in charge of the to see that the State and City are observed?	ANEOUS any tree on a public street? above work a person competent requirements pertaining thereto

,

a v		Location /S (Owner Scale Date of permit Approved
1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
		β
	<u>(0.</u> :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u>FERSEL MELLOUS OF STOLES</u>	
1		
	······································	
		/
, ,		
,		
,		
· · · ·	` <u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•		······
.'		
, 1.		
		/
*		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
À	and the second and th	the second secon



0

¢,

...

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS . 1.1

			June 16, 1975
		Receipt	t and Permit number A2910
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSP The undersigned hereby applies the Portland Electrical Ordinance of	for a narmit to make also		
LOCATION OF WORK:	1500 Forest Avo	and the following specific	cations:
OWNER'S NAME - Dyers Mark	et Al	DDRESS: 88mo	
OUTLETS: (number of)			
Lights Receptacles			
Switches			FEES
	umber of feet)		
TOTAL	•••••••••		
FIXTURES: (number of)			
Incandescent			
Fluorescent (I	Do not include strip fluoresco	nt)	
Strip Fluorescent, in fect -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•••••••	·····
SERVICES:			
remporary		•••••	
METERS: (number of)		••••••	
MOTORS: (number of)			
Fractional			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:			
Electric (number of rooms)	s)	••••••••	·····
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL	UEATINC:	••••••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Oil or Gas (by a main boil	REATING:		
On of Oas (by separate unit			,
Siddine (rotal number of Ky	/s)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
APPLIANCES: (number of)			
Ranges		er Heaters	
Cook Tops Wall Ovens		osals	
Dryers		washers pactors	
Fans		ers (denote)	
TOTAL	•••••••••••••		
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)			
Branch Panels Transformers	······		
Air Conditioners		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Signs	4 over 20 sq f	B	5.00
Fire/Burglar Alarms		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Circus, Fairs, etc.			
Alterations to wires Repairs after fire			
		•••••••	·····
Emergency Lights, battery		••••••	·····
Emergency Generators _		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		INSTALLATION FE	E DUE: 5.00
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT O	N ORIGINAL PERMIT	DOUBLE FE	E DUE:
FOR REMOVED OF A "STOP ORD	ER" (304-16.b)		
FOR PERFUL MINIT WORK WITH	JUI A PERMIT (304-9)	TOTAL AMOUN	T DUID.
INSPECTION:		IOTAL AMOUN	I DUE:
Will be ready on <u>17 June</u>	, 19; or Will Call	x	
CONTRACTOR'S NAME:	Marinos Electr	Lo	
	68 Taft Ave		
ADDRESS:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
ADDRESS: TEL.:			TOP
		ATURE OF CONTRAC	
TEL.:	SIGN	ATURE OF CONTRAC	nue
TEL.: MASTER LICENSE NO.: LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	SIGN	<u> </u>	ame
TEL.: MASTER LICENSE NO.: LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	SIGN	<u> </u>	anne
TEL.: MASTER LICENSE NO.: LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	SIGN	<u> </u>	non (nune
TEL.: MASTER LICENSE NO.: LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	SIGN	<u> </u>	non (nunc
TEL.: MASTER LICENSE NO.: LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	SIGN	<u> </u>	non (nune

Forest CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION between 14:61 9 520 COMPLAINT FILE COPY Date Received 8/16/74 74--88 COMPLAINT NO. 1480 Forest Aluz 1500 SAPADATANASE Forest Glen Apts Use of Building dwelling Location_ Ston Hinsen Mr Rollins Telephone Owner's name and address. Telephone. 'Tenant's name and address_ 797-6972 Ted Xalicky, 84 DiBiase S. Telephone. Complainant's name and address_ subject citizen irritated over lighting from rear of Forest Glen apts glaring in his house at night; water run-off from their property flooding his yard; and the creation of a recreation area right behind his house. Description: NOTES: ン AØD of Nó α , -, ÷۲, 1 122 ٠<u>É</u>` σ. 111 . .

(COPY)



1

2.3

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 1480-1510 Forest Ave (Bldg "B")

Issued to Forest Glen Assoc., 415 Congress St

Date of Issue August 6, 1971.

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered -changed as to use under Building Permit No. 73/324, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use. limited or otherwise, as indicated below. PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

12 family apartment house

< 0

Limiting Conditions: none

This certificate supersedes certificate issued Approved: 8/6/71 (Date) wilding

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lesses for one dullar. -R5 RESIDENCE ZONL

PERMIT ESINED

CATY of LUGITLAND





Class of Building or Type of Structure Portland, Maine, March 27, 1973.

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

T the 1490 1510 Forest Al	re. Blda B. Within Fire	e Limits? Dist. No
Location	re. Blay B. Within Fire st Glen Associates, c/o Bichard 415 Congress	Davis Telephone
Owner's name and address	415 Congress	St. Telephone
Lessee's name and address		
Contractor's name and address	ntuch Corp., P.O. Box 224, 133 E Englew Specifications	No. of sheets 19
4 11	Specifications	Flans
D	Anartment house	TTO ILITING
		No. families
Last use	HeatStyle of roof	Roofing
MaterialNo. stories		
Other buildings on same lot		Fee \$ _2.46.
Estimated cost \$ 82,000.		
G- 100	General Description of New Wor	k 2.112

600 92

To construct 2-story frame apartment house 150' x 36' as per plans

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Richard Davis

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in the	his work? yes	Is any electrical work involved in this work?
te connection to be made to D	ublic sewer?ves	If not, what is proposed for sewager
Has contic tank notice been s	ent?	Form notice sent?
Unight exercise grade to top (of plate	
Size front depth .		solid or filled land?earth of fock?
Material of foundation	Thi	ckness, top bottom cellar
Kind of roof	Rise per foot	Roof covering
No. of chimneys	Material of chimneys.	of lining Kind of heat fuel Il size? Corner posts Sills
Size Girder	Columns under girders	s
Studs (outside walls and carr	ying partitions) 2x4-16	"O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd, roof
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd, roof
Movimum coont	1st floor	, 2nd, roof
If one story building with ma	asonry walls, thickness o	of walls?height?

If a Garage

No. cars no v accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

E,J

103 Brookside Rd.,

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?... Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

OLL1

772-0040

Forest Glen Associates

CS 301

APPROVED:

INSPECTION COPY

0.K. E. S. 415773

Signature of owner

NOTES Staking Out Notice Form Check Notice Final Notif. Inspn. closing-in Date of permit Owner Permit No Notif. closing-in inal Inspn. ert. of Occupancy issued 5-1-73 FUUNDATION Jorean WITHOUT POSPECTICA. 1480 \mathbb{N} Ð 5-2-73 m Bean 10, 1 cmas 3"x 3" 3/8" anuil ò 41-0" O.C. N'ITH 56" bel75 Freat 1 ON INTERIO AND NUTTED C II N 4 . لها CULCRETE WALL TO CATLIN line (D) FLUCIA JOISTS: G-15-73 TOUD MR RULLIUS \bigcirc CAL . FURE has 2x 4 STUDS AND DASE DELT MUST DE NT N 15957 6"OFF BASEMENT FLOUR, 6-29-73 FRAMING 12-8-10-73 man C/n-mai 1. to 415 Corgers SA ine ī

(COPY)

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy



Issued to Forest Glen Assoc, 415 Congress St

Date of Issue August 6, 1974

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered -changed as to use under Building Permit No. 73/326, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for

occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below. PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY twelve family apartment house.

of Buildings

Inspecto

entire

Limiting Conditions

none

This certificate supersedes certificate issued \$/6/7 (Date) Inc

Notice. This certificate identifies lawful uso of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lesses for one dollar.



.

	HS RESIDENCE	
APPLICATION Class of Building or Type of Structu Portland, Main	N FOR PERMIT	APR 5 1973
Class of Building or Type of Struct	и ге	
Portland, Main	ne, Match 27, 1973	WII OF PUNILARI
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND,		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to e in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the follow	e Building Code and Zoning Ordinanc ving specifications:	e of the City of Portland, plans and
Location 1480-1510 Forest Ave. Bla	La D'Within Fire Limit	ts? Dist. No
Owner's name and address, Forest Glen Asso	Alb Congress St.	Telephone:
Lessee's name and address		Telephone
Contractor's name and addressContechCorp.	., P.O. Box 224, 133 Engle. Englewood, Specifications	St. Telephone N.J. 07631 No. of sheets 19
Proposed use of building Apartment house	3	No. families
Last use		No. families
Material	Style of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot		***********
Estimated cost \$ 80.000.		Fee \$ _240,
Estimated cost $\$$ $\frac{g_0}{\sigma \tau \sigma}$. $T_0, \sigma \tau \theta$ General D	escription of New Work	240,
		م بر می بر بر می میدود مرد میشود.
2-4. To construct 2-story frame apartment	t house 150' x36! .as. per. 1	lans
al er i de kapineter dagerenden beleve gabaren i virkter in berter i virkter.		
and a second success and a second		
a ar ann an a' an ann an	· · · · · · · ·	
	• • • • • • • • •	
	. مستند به به از درجم درجم (ا مر	
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO E	allation of heating apparatus which is BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work	to be taken out separately by and in B
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Is any plumbing involved in this work?	<i>BE ISSUED TO</i> Richard Davi tails of New Work sIs any electrical work invo	B
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO E Det Is any plumbing involved in this work?yes Is connection to be made to public sewer?yes	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work gIs any electrical work invo es If not, what is proposed for Form notice sent?	B lved in this work?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo If not, what is proposed fo Form notice sent?	B lved in this work?yes or sewage? est point of roof
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo If not, what is proposed fo Form notice sent?	B lved in this work?yes or sewage? est point of roof
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO E Det Is any plumbing involved in this work? Is connection to be made to public sewer?Ye Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depthNo. stories	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work gIs any electrical work invo asIf not, what is proposed for Form notice sent? Height average grade to higher ssolid or filled land?	B lved in this work?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Is any plumbing involved in this work?yet Is connection to be made to public sewer?yet Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depthNo. storie Material of foundation T	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work BIs any electrical work invo asIf not, what is proposed fo Form notice sent? Height average grade to higher ssolid or filled land? hickness, topbottom	B lved in this work?yes or sewage?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO E Det Is any plumbing involved in this work?yet Is connection to be made to public sewer?yet Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depthNo. stories Material of foundation T Kind of roof Rise per foot	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work sIs any electrical work invo asIf not, what is proposed for Form notice sent? Height average grade to higher s	B lved in this work?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO E Det Is any plumbing involved in this work?yet Is connection to be made to public sewer?yet Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depthNo. stories Material of foundation T Kind of roof Rise per foot	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work sIs any electrical work invo asIf not, what is proposed for Form notice sent? Height average grade to higher s	B lved in this work?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Is any plumbing involved in this work?yes Is connection to be made to public sewer?yes Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depthNo. storier Material of foundation Times per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimney Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or fur-	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work g	B lved in this work?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Is any plumbing involved in this work?yet Is connection to be made to public sewer?yet Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depthNo. stories Material of foundation T Kind of roof Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimney Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or fu Size Girder Columns under girde	BB ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo B	B Ived in this work? or sewage? est point of roof. earth or rock? earth or rock? ind of heat fuel Sills max; on centers
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Def Is any plumbing involved in this work?yes Is connection to be made to public sewer?yes Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depthNo. stories Material of foundation T Kind of roof Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimney Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or fu Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo B	B Ived in this work? or sewage? est point of roof. earth or rock? earth or rock? ind of heat fuel Sills Max: on centers ad flat.roof span over 8 feet.
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Def Is any plumbing involved in this work?yet Is connection to be made to public sewer?yet Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depthNo. storie Material of foundation T Kind of roof Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimney Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or fa Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: 1st floor	BE ISSUED TO Richard David tails of New Work B	B Ived in this work?yes
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Def Is any plumbing involved in this work?yet Is connection to be made to public sewer?yet Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depthNo. stories Material of foundation T Kind of roof Rise per foot No. of chimneys Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimney Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or fit Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: 1st floor	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo B	B lved in this work?yes
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Det Is any plumbing involved in this work?	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work	B Ived in this work?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Def Is any plumbing involved in this work?yet Is connection to be made to public sewer?yet Has septic tank notice been sent? Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depthNo. stories Material of foundation T Kind of roof Rise per foot No. of chimneys Rise per foot No. of chimneys Material of chimney Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or fit Size Girder Columns under girde Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1 Joists and rafters: 1st floor	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work	B Ived in this work?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Det Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? yes Has septic tank notice been sent? yes Height average grade to top of plate	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work g	B Ived in this work?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Det Is any plumbing involved in this work?	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo B Is any electrical work invo B If not, what is proposed for Form notice sent? If not, what is proposed for Height average grade to higher solid or filled land? 'hickness, top bottom Roof covering Ki ull size? Corner posts Srs Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor an , 2nd , 3rd , 2nd , 3rd , 2nd , 3rd s of walls? If a Garage we accommodated number commodated	B Ived in this work?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Det Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? yes Has septic tank notice been sent? yes Height average grade to top of plate	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo B Is any electrical work invo B If not, what is proposed for Form notice sent? If not, what is proposed for Height average grade to higher solid or filled land? 'hickness, top bottom Roof covering Ki ull size? Corner posts Srs Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor an , 2nd , 3rd , 2nd , 3rd , 2nd , 3rd s of walls? If a Garage we accommodated number commodated	B Ived in this work?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Det Is any plumbing involved in this work?	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work s	Ived in this work? yes or sewage?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Def Def Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? yes Has septic tank notice been sent?	BE ISSUED TO Richard David tails of New Work s	B Ived in this work? or sewage? est point of roof. earth or rock? earth or rock? earth or rock? ind of heat fuel ind flat.roof span over 8 feet. ind flat.roof
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Def Def Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? yes Has septic tank notice been sent?	<i>BE ISSUED TO</i> Richard Davi <i>tails of New Work</i>	Ived in this work? Jest point of roof. est point of roof. earth or rock? earth or rock? earth or rock? ind of heat fuel ind flat.roof span over 8 feet. ind ind flat.roof span
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Def Def Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? yes Has septic tank notice been sent?	BE ISSUED TO Richard David tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo B	Ived in this work? yes or sewage? yes est point of roof earth or rock? earth or rock? earth or rock? ind of heat fuel ind flat.roof span over 8 feet. foot , roof fuel , roof fuel <
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Def Def Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? yes Has septic tank notice been sent?	BE ISSUED TO Richard David tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo Ball Is any electrical work invo Ball If not, what is proposed for Form notice sent? If not, what is proposed for Height average grade to higher solid or filled land? 'hickness, top bottom Roof covering Ki ull size? Corner posis State Size 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor an , 3rd .2nd , 3rd .2nd , 3rd .3rd , 3rd	Ived in this work? Jest point of roof. est point of roof. earth or rock? earth or rock? earth or rock? ind of heat fuel ind flat.roof span over 8 feet. ind ind flat.roof span
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Def Def Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? yes Has septic tank notice been sent?	BE ISSUED TO Richard David tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo B	Ived in this work? yes or sewage? yes est point of roof earth or rock? earth or rock? earth or rock? ind of heat fuel ind flat.roof span over 8 feet. foot , roof fuel , roof fuel <
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Def Def Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? yes Has septic tank notice been sent?	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo BE	Ived in this work? yes or sewage? yes est point of roof earth or rock? earth or rock? earth or rock? ind of heat fuel ind flat.roof span over 8 feet. foot , roof fuel , roof fuel <
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Def Def Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? yes Has septic tank notice been sent?	BE ISSUED TO Richard Davi tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo BE	Ived in this work? yes or sewage?
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Define Define Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? yes Has septic tank notice been sent?	<i>BE ISSUED TO</i> Richard Davi tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo Baseline If not, what is proposed for Form notice sent? If not, what is proposed for Height average grade to higher solid or filled land? 'hickness, top bottom Roof covering Ki ull size? Corner posts res Sizt 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor an , 3rd .2nd , 3rd .2nd , 3rd .3rd , 3rd	Ived in this work? yes or sewage?
ihe name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Det Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? yes Has septic tank notice been sent? yes Height average grade to top of plate	<i>BE ISSUED TO</i> Richard Davi tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo Ball Is any electrical work invo Ball If not, what is proposed for Form notice sent? If not, what is proposed for Height average grade to higher solid or filled land? 'hickness, top bottom Roof covering Ki ull size? Corner posts rs Sizt 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor an , 3rd , 2nd , 3rd , 2nd , 3rd , 2nd , 3rd , 2nd , 3rd yze of walls? If a Garage Nincee we accommodated number common or repairs to cars habitually stored ir Will work require disturbing of a Will there be in charge of the see that the State and City ro observed? yes. Fore Fore	Ived in this work? yes or sewage? yes earth or rock? yes earth or rock? yes ind of heat fuel ind flat.roof span over 8 feet. feet. , roof fuel in the proposed building? feet. above work a person competent feet. feet. east Glen Associates feet.
ihe name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO I Det Det Is any plumbing involved in this work? yes Is connection to be made to public sewer? yes Has septic tank notice been sent? yes Height average grade to top of plate	<i>BE ISSUED TO</i> Richard Davi tails of New Work Is any electrical work invo Baseline If not, what is proposed for Form notice sent? If not, what is proposed for Height average grade to higher solid or filled land? 'hickness, top bottom Roof covering Ki ull size? Corner posts res Sizt 16" O. C. Bridging in every floor an , 3rd .2nd , 3rd .2nd , 3rd .3rd , 3rd	Ived in this work? yes or sewage? yes earth or rock? yes earth or rock? yes ind of heat fuel ind flat.roof span over 8 feet. feet. , roof fuel in the proposed building? feet. above work a person competent feet. feet. east Glen Associates feet.

むことない。

ې پېرې ر

٠,

NOTES Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Inspn. Notif. closing-in Form Check Notice Staking Out Notice Final Notif. Date of permit Owner Fores Inspn. closing-in Location Permit No. 7-12-23 SLAR BEINC PLACED 1480-1510 73 9-19-73 Jour permision E 4 unite acont 365 0 8-11 4/-2 Wo Jorast about 0 C s τ. . ï

	1 a. a b		• • •	ε.	Sec. 2	· · ·	eren dia -			والإيرانية المحاجي الم	Chr. Chr. Chr.		, i giri
		2.1	1		1. 1. 2. 1		5.456	The plan is	ر میں ایک ہیں۔ ایک والا میں والاقی میں ایک		وترات أنكفت		- 4 % ¹ ~
1	÷.,			- 7	2 1	10N 14 1		1. ji 14.9	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	1	2 4 1 1 2	<u>-</u> -	· · ·
÷	ંદાવ	1.27	·				- 196 J .		2 10 2 2			· · · ·	1-1-6
10	- in -	1. 2015	ક હાલ્ય,		· ·			1.14.12.4	N 1 7 1		1.1	·	4. N
÷ 12	۲ t	122	3 JAN			1-4-1-5							3.5
	. I	45° Y 4		9 C (3 C	8.0.10.22	Star Contra	71.54	11111	2				5 1 1 1
- L.	11	112 C	م من و آو د	-1.1	24 - A C	11 . L		ب ي يو ب					
	£1.14	Y.	1.501	1.1.1	网络白色 克	1. C. C. C. C.	1.34	. Ya w		1. S.		-	21 J. M.
÷.,	°., *		S 4 8	n - ne je veren	وي من ال	S. 1977 - 1		an vi si si si		えいがっかく			
- ÷.	a j	5 me	24:10			w (c							
÷.,	. s						11 1	1		<u>,</u>		- *	
	-			.		6	11 1	1.7	21 8-8 4 7 9 1 1		<u>, 1, 1, 17 m</u>		
. ¹ . '		1.5	14	40 m	1/11)	1611	SA 1	1 Calie	Y = 1				

CONTECH CO	RPORATION EWOOD, N. J. 07631
CONSTRUCTION • T RESE	ECHNICAL SERVICES ARCH
201-568-8720	Please Reply To:
207-772-0040	P.O.Box 1381 Portland, Maine
May 5,1973	PUTUIAIRA, IMALIA

的过去分词 مت المديني وال

1

.

City of Portland Building & Inspection Services City Hall Portland, Maine

Attention: Mr. Earle S. Smith, Plan Examiner

. ...

 $(A_{i},A_{i}) = (A_{i},A_{i}) = (A_{i},A_{i}$

Gentlemen:

となるのの

With reference to yours of April 23, 1973 we enclose herewith two copies of revised truss details and calculations as furnished by Wood Structures, Inc. of Biddeford fabricators of the material in question.

We sincerely hope the trusses now are designed to meet requirements of the Portland code.

We would appreciate your forwarding an approved copy of this submittal to us at P.O. Box 1381 Portland, Me. 04104. Please do not hesitate to contact us by phone at the above local number should there be any further question concerning this matter.

Sincerely yours,

CONTECH CORPORATION

E.J. kollins

EJR:r enc² cc Robert Morrell

SECTOR

OFFICES: 133 ENGLE STREET . ENGLEWOOD . NEW JERSEY

1480-1510 Forest Avenue Porest Glen Project April 23, 1973

cc to:E.J. Rollins % Richard Davis 415 Congress Street

• •

Contech Corporation Att: E. J. Rollins P. O. Box 224, Englewood, N. JJ.07631

Dear Mr. Rollins:

1

.

The truss sketch and computations received.

、 ٦

Truss does not figure out under the Fortland Building Code to support the loads involved. It is figured for a 30 lb. live load with a "4" in 12" pitch instead of the "40 lb." live load required. Therefore it is not acceptable.

Very truly yours.

Earle S. Smith Plan Examiner

ESS : M

.

Re: 1480-1510 Forest Ave.

Aptil 5, 1973

4

Forest Glan Associates c/o Richard Davis 415 Congress Street cc: Contech Corp. P.O. Box 224, 133 Engle Streat Englewood, N.J.

Contlemen:

Permits are issued horewith to construct 60 units of multi-femily dwelling units subject to the following Building Code requirements:

1. Sills are required to be 4x6 all one piece in crows section instead of the built-upsills as indicated on certain sections of the drawings.

2. Section 402.5.4.5 requires that no closets shall be located beheath stairs or landings except in buildings which are sprinklered or of first class construction.

3. No will need full data on the roof trusses including stress diagrams, loading, etc.

4. Please find enclosed a form which we would request that you fill out giving us the names of the sub-contractors for our records.

Very truly yours,

ESS/pc

Earle S. Smith Plan Examinor

1 contain		1. 200	- N. M. A.		1 422 11.3		·	2 v n.e.	ಜ್ ಇತ್ತೆ ಕ್ರಿ	x=-, 0,4, 1		- ⁵ 6
+	- 1		<u>.</u>	· .			See. strate	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Y	1		
	1 1 6 and 1 10	1		· · ·	ويعود المستحد المحري		1		140 Th		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	·••,
	- 11 A S	- FB \$.	دامود آرد.		P	100 100 100	المراجع بيت	- 14		2. 2.1 Million F		- 1
. 72.	M. 1011	· · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4 5 6 1 7	1				- 10 H	
· • •		1		-12 2				- 10 23 M	A	- 1.4. ちやく しょう	1	
,		- 6 a		. e e xe	· · · ·	and the second s		5 Y Y Y Y	, , , e,			

CONTECH CO	EVVOOB
	ECHNICAL SERVICES
201-568-8720	Re: Forest Glen Project
April 17, 1973	

City of Portland, Maine Building & Inspection Services City Hall Portland, Maine

Attention: Mr. Earle S. Smith, Plan Examiner

Pursuant to your letter of April 5, 1973 which accompanied the Building Permits for the captioned project and specifically with reference to item 3 of the said letter we are pleased to enclose herewith complete data concerning the roof trusses to be used. This information has been prepared by Wood Structures, Inc. of Biddeford, the proposed supplier of this material.

We cannot seem to locate the form mentioned in item 4 of the above letter, and would appreciate receiving another copy.

Sincerely yours,

CONTECH CORPORATION

E.J. Rollins

EJR:r enc.

1500 Forest Avenue, Portland, Maine OFFICES: 133 ENGLE STREET • ENGLEWOOD • NEW JERSEY

Bpy 1381 Porthand A. DYIDU E. J. ROLLINS Friet Ben Associates 201 . 568-8720

CONTECH CORPORATION CONSTRUCTION • TECHNICAL BERVICES P.O. BOX 224 - 133 ENGLE ETREET ENGLEWOOD, N. J. U7631

2. 1. . . .

- · · ·

,

/

,

,

(COPY)



1

S prove .

ľ

с,е ,

Department of Building inspection Certificate of Occupancy

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

1480-1510 Forest Avenue LOCALION

Issued to

Forest Glan Associates, 415 Congress Date of Issue Stily 24, 1975

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered -changed as to use under Building Permit No. 73/323 substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES APPROVED OCCUPANCY

ontire

sixteen family apartment house.

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved: 7/24,74 . (Date) Inspecto

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and aught to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes bands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lesses for one dollar.

5--7--73

224-52.2 31

SAM

FOFEST GLEN APTS.

THEY CALLED TODAY AT 11:50 A.M. SAID THEY HAD A TRUCK ALREADY TO POUR EN FOR BLDG. "C" ----

MR. BROWN GAVE THEM PERMISSION TO GO AHEAD WITH IT ----

F.Mac

ITY OF PORTLAN 3 AND INSPLOTI ROOM 113, CIT	ON DEPARTAENT	
Cla.	Accor	

Area Code 207 Tel. 774-8221 Ext. 234

EST (-LEN ASSOCIATES PROJECT 14FO-1510 FOREST AVE LOCATION

General Contractor

Address

Gentlemen:

In order that the Building Inspection Services of the City of Portland, Maine may coordinate and more efficiently serve your interests, will you kinding fill out and forward us the information listed/below concerning all sub-contractors expected to work on the above project;

PLUMBING
ELECTRICAL
HEATING
VENTILATION
OIL, GAS TANKS
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT & VENTILATION
SPR (NKLERS
FIRE ALARI
SIGNS

Permits for above work are issued by this department only to the actual installers and sub-contractors should be advised by the general contractor that they must apply for separate permits for their work.

Very truly yours, free . Director Buildin; & Inspection Services

+			BS R	ESIDANCE	ZONF	PERMIT ISSUE
	APPL	ICATION	FOR P	ERMIT		APR 5 MAT
	Class of Building or	Type of Structure				00323
ETIATIS VET		Portland, Maine,	Narch 27	7, 1973		ETT of PUbilARD
To the INSPEC	TOR OF BUILDIN	GS, PORTLAND, MA	INE			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
specifications, if Location4 Owner's name a	any, submitted herewit 180–1510 Forest I	h and the following Ave. Birdy st.Glen Associ	specifications: "C-"	Within Fire I	_inits?	e City of Portland, plans and Dist. No Telephone
Contractor's na Architect	me and address Con	itech Corp., P	•0• Box 224 Specifications	, 133 Engl Englewopp	e Stree	t Telephone
Proposed use of	building	Apartment	house.			
Last use		<i>.</i>				No. families
Material	No. stories	Heat		f roof		Roofing
Other buildings	on same lot		·····			
Estimated cost	\$ 108,000					Foes 324
101, 1		General Desc	ription of N	lew Work		. 7

 $2^{\,\prime}$ To construct 2-story frame apariment house 200'x36' as per plans

/

•

4.0

S.

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Richard Davis

Details	of	New	Wo	ork	
100		_			

Is any plumbing involved in	this work? yes	Is any de trical work involved in this work? yes
Is connection to be made to	public sewer?yes	If not, what is proposed for sewage?
		Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top	of plate	Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front depth	No. stories	
Material of foundation		ness, top bottom
Framing Lumber-Kind		ize? Corner posts . Sills
		- Size Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and car	rying partitions) 2x4-16" (D. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	., 2nd
On centers:	1st floor	., 2nd, roof
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd, roof
If one story building with m	asonry walls, thickness of v	walls?

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot _____, to be accommodated _____ number commercial cars to be accommodated _____ Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?......

APPROVED:	Miscellaneous
0.K. E.S. 4/5173	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?
······································	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? <u>yes</u> Forest Glen Associates
CS 301 INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner	E.J. ROLUNS

103 Prookside Rd., Portland 172-0040 D.R

? .

NOTES Staking Out Notice Final Inspn. Form Check Notice Cert. of Occupancy i Inspn. closing-in Date of permit Owner Fores Final Notif. Notif. closing-in. Location Permit No. 5-2-23 FOUNDATION DEIN PLACED INSRETION WITHOUT 1480-1510 $\sum_{i=1}^{n}$ 5-4-23 FOUNDA LACED 5-7-72 3 Binn 75 Clar. 12 ١N х ĺ, Ò 7/1 a 1 lm annin . . Ţ. Ē 3 7 9 7 9 wather 1 9-18-73 ÷., remusion $y d \in \mathcal{L}$ the a first and 6.15 work 1-24-73 down 11-26-73 Show? Ú tanganusa / unit part D atA 8.74 2/ 1.1.18 The States of the state of the state 1-24-76 15.3 am . . . <u>,</u> 1 nee . . 15 7 E - A Carlos ., 1'-, W. 48. .. Alter Sy Solar 4987.2 - 4° -Show ся́о, . Star m + strageril 5 - Mar is a se of శదశి మం కుడుసిన ۲., 2- 4 G $\mathcal{L}_{1,\dots,2}^{(n-1)} = \mathcal{L}_{1,\dots,2}^{(n-1)} \mathcal{L}_{2,\dots,2}^{(n-1)} \mathcal{L}_$ in the ί. A A REAR Makes of A man had an . 1.2.2.4 4 [c] _ 1511 6 5 1.80 again the state of the Chi Star W W. L. Sake ا من 124 218 48 机学 $r_{i}, j \in \{i, j\}$ and the states To real case all all the out is the sec d State r tr ster

(COPY)

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



.

1

10

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 1480-1510 Forest Avenue-Building "A" Date of Issue

Issued to Forest Glen Associates

This is in certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered -changed as to use under Building Permit No. 73/325 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for , has had final inspection, has been found to conform occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below. APPROVED OCCUPANCY

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

entire

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved: 4/30/74 (Date)

ng.

twenty apartments.

with fast identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from whon property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

R5 RESIDENCE ZONE	PERMIT 155
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	AFR 5 10,3
Class of Building or Type of Structure	CONTRACT 1 XLOV COLLE
Portland, Maine, March 27, 1973	CITY of POKILAI
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, 1 THAND, MAINE	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect aller repair demolish install the follow in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location <u>1480-1510</u> Forest Ave. <u>Clay</u> "A" Within Fire Limits?	the City of Portland, plans and Dist. No.
Owner's name and address Forest Glen Associates, c/o Richard A. Davis	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and address Contech Corp., P.O. Box 224, 133 Engle St Englewood, N.J. O Architect Specifications y	7631 Telephone
Proposed use of building Apartment_house	
Last use	
MaterialNo. storiesHeatStyle of roof	
Other buildings on same lot	
Estimated cost \$ 135, ccc.	Fee \$ 405.
135,000 General Description of New Work	40 °
"To construct 2-story frame apartment house 250'x36' as per plans	1
	1 7

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in , the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Richard Davis

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in th	is work? <u>yes</u> Is any electrical work involved in this work? <u>yes</u>
	ablic sewer?yes If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tank notice been se	nt?Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top o	f plate
Size, front depth	No. storiessolid or filled land?earth or rock?
Material of foundation	Thickness, top bottom cellar
Kind of reof	Rise per foot
No. of chimneys	Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber-Kind.	
Size Girder C	olumns under girders Size
Studs (outside walls and carry	ing partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof
On centers:	1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof
Maximum span:	1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof
If one story building with mas	onry walls, thickness of walls?height?

If a Garage

APPROVED: 0. K. 8. 8. 4/5-123

CS 301

Miscellaneous

'/0

Forest Glen Associates

No. Form Check Notice Staking Cut Notice Final Inspn. Inspn. closing-in Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Notif. NOTES (aug) 4-18-73 Footings going In Blola 4-23-73 Forms An houring 5-4-73 BACK FILL 18-73 FOUNDATION. Ć 5. PACK FILLED ALL ŧ'n 1 z WORK GOING 8-73 6-AFIRE INAL SIAG ALL WELL 0 STAATED 1 6-12-23 SAME. 6-15-23 TALKED TO MR ROLLINS ABOUT METAL STRAPS R ON JOINTS -2-12-23 FRAMING COM Ð PLETED 7/18/73 GAVE OK TO CLOSE IN SUBJECT TO ELC AND PLUBING INSP AND ELC CHANGES RER 25 ALDUE SAME 7-25-73 2 TNO ONITS T asu . . a contro Xe, . 1 「「「「「「「「「「」」」」 :

S	Date Issued 5-9-73 Portland Plumbing Inspector	PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING Address 1480 Forest Ave. PERMIT NUMBER 3 Installation For Multi-fam. dwellinga 0	
		NEW REPL 71 Church St. Wontbrook, Wane	EE
		SINKS	
	App. First Insp.	LAVATORIES	
	Date	TOILETS	
		BATH TUBS	
1	By Applificat Insp.	SHOWERS	
	App Kihal Insp.	DRAINS FLOOR SURFACE	
	Date N	HOT WATER TANKS	·
	By	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	
	Type of Bldg.	GARBAGE DISPOSALS	
		SEPTIC TANKS	
	Commercial	10 HOUSE SEWERS	
	🗋 Residential	ROOF LEADERS	
	Single	DISHWASHERS	
À.	🗌 Multi Family	OTHER	
	New Construction	, Oinch	
	Remodeling	_ '	
		TOTAL	20.00

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. $\frac{432}{1500}$ Issued $\frac{4-26-7}{1500}$ Portland, Maine $A p \sim 126$, 19.

To the Gity Electrician, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

(This form must be completely filled out - Minimum Fee, \$1.00) Owner's Name and Address FORES GLEN Tel. Contractor's Name and Address A. Hauerins Location Foust AVE Use of Building Number of Stories Stores . . Apartments Number of Families Alterations Additions Description of Wiring: New Work ee. er.V. on teno Plug Molding (No. of feet) BX Cable Metal Molding Pipe Cable Plug Circuits Light Circuits Plugs No. Light Outlets ... Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet) FIXTURES: No. ... No. of Wires . Size Underground SERVICE: Pipe Cable Total No. Meters ... Added METERS: Relocated ... Volts Starter Amps H. P. MOTORS: Number ... Phase H.P. Phase HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P. Commercial (Oil) ... No. Motors Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) Watts . . . Brand Feeds (Size and No.) APPLIANCES: No. Ranges

Elec. Heaters Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels Watts ...

Miscellaneous . Signs (No. Units) Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Will commence 4/ 26 19. 73 Ready to cover in 4/2619 73, Inspection 4/2619.2 Amount of Fee \$ Signed

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE GROUND ... SERVICE . 5 6 **REMARKS**:

INSPECTED BY Juth he

CN 283

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

WIRING	
1 to 30 Outlets (3.00
Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet	.05
(Each twelve feet or fraction thereof of fluorescent lighting or any type of plug molding will be classed as one outled	
SERVICES	
Single Phase	2.00
	4.00
MOTORS Not exceeding 50 H P	3 OO
Over 50 H.P.	4.00
EEATING UNITS	00 6
Commercial (Oil)	4.00
Electric Heat (Each Room)	.75
Ranges, Cooking Tons Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposale Built.in	
Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent built-in appliance — each unit	1.50
IISCELLANEOUS Temporary Service. Single Phase	1 00
	1.00

Z

Temp.

LOCATION FOREST AU 1490 INSPECTION DATE 4/27/73 WORK COMPLETED 4/27/73 TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS REMARKS:

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

1480-1510 Forest Avenue Forest Glen Project

April 23, 1973

ß

 \square

P

Ŵ

/

1

Contech Corporation Att: E. J. Rollins P. O. Rox 224, Englewood, N. JJ,07631 CC to:E.J. Rollins % Richard Davis 415 Congress Street

Dear Mr. Rolling:

The truss sketch and computations received.

Trues does not figure out under the Portland Building Code to support the loads involved. It is figured for a 30 lb. live load with a "4^k in 12" pitch instead of the "40 lb." live load required. Therefore it is not acceptable.

Very truly yours,

ESS:m

Earle S. Smith Plan Examiner

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

Re: 1480-1510 Forest Ave.

Aptil 5, 1973

Forest Glen Associates c/o Richard Davis 415 Congress Street

cc: Contech Corp. P.O. Box 224, 133 Engle Streat Englewood, N.J.

Gentlemen:

2

Permits are issued herewith to construct 60 units of multi-family dwelling units subject to the following Building Code requirements:

1. Sills are required to be 4x6 all one piece in cross section instead of the built-up sills as indicated on certain sections of the drawings.

2. Section 402.5.4.5 requires that no closets shall be located beheath stairs or landings except in buildings which are sprinklered or of first class construction.

3. We will need full data on the roof trusses including stress diagrams, loading, etc.

4. Please find enclosed a form which we would request that you fill out giving us the names of the sub-contractors for our records.

Very truly yours,

ESS/pc

Earle S. Smith Plan Examiner

	Install	ation 9	A POTCAL AVO.			
Date		r of Bldg		<u></u>		
Issued 9-11-72		r's Addr				
Portland Plumbing Inspector	Plumb		SAME	D	ate:	
By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	NEW	I REP'L	rthein Stilltics		NO 9-1	THE
	-		SINKS			
App. First Insp.			LAVATORIES		·	
Date		+	TOILETS			
Ву			BATH TUBS			
	-		SHOWERS			
App. Fingl Insp.	¥		DRAINS FLOOR	SURFA	CE	
Date of 777	•	,	HOT WATER TANKS			
By ATHL			TANKLESS WATER HEA	IERS		2
· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			GARBAGE DISPOSALS			
Type of Bldg.			SEPTIC TANKS			
Commercial			HOUSE SEWERS		_	. <u> </u>
🔲 Residential			ROOF LEADERS			
🔲 Single		1	AUTOMATIC WASHERS			
📋 Multı Family			DISHWASHERS			
New Construction			OTHER			
Remodeling						_
HE RESIDENCE ZONE CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION	ł	571	Location			
---	---------------------	------------------	----------			
COMPLAINT		4 1	Ř			
INSPECTION COPY		ore				
COMPLAINT NO. 71/54 Date Received August 18, 1971		t,				
		1494 Forest Ave.				
Location_1494 Forest Avenue		ł				
Counter 1474 Forest Avenue Use of Building Roger Rush, 1494 Forest Ave. Owner's name and address. Exercise Avenue		<u>-</u>	•			
Tenant's name and address Lillian Kennedy, 1494 Forest Avenue						
Complainant's name and address (worshi	_ Telephone	·				
Complainant's name and address owner	_ Telephone					
Description: Tenant has 2 trucks, 1 licensed car and 1 unlicensed owner has 2 cars.	car here and					
Notes						
NOTES: Owner has asked tenant to get rid of unlicensed car	but he has not done					
so. Ixeriakim I told him there was not much we could	ld do teasure the					
complignant is the owner. Only one truck allowed an	T believe enla					
other cars allowed on the premises. Pauline						
He wanted to know if there is anything we can do.						
						
						

R.

DICK DAVIS 4-0339 E.J. Rallins wants to sell off - 6 home with ale 13-to 14 miles minum ant. of 15 JIN BONT, low for the Zon it 41,24 47.78+ 41 ، شد مد 3,0+0 13 emily - 2,214 01 and hat affect will the how on the sumainly R-5 20ms 6.50 1510 Forent and 1490.

.



1

And a second of the second

1480-1510 Forest Ave.

Sept. 12, 1969

Goorge D. & Ruth Ballard 292 Falmath Road Falmouth, Maine

-

co to: E.J.Bolline.c/o Richard A. Davis 415 Congress Street co to: Corporation Coursel

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Ballard:

Building pennits to construct two multi-purpose buildings, each 40' x 100' on a single lot at the above mand location is not insumble under the Zoming Ordinance in the R-5 Residential Zone in which this property is located because each multi-family dwalling is required to have a minimum lot area of one acres. This lot is only to be 47.765 square feet instead of 67.120 square feet (two acres) required under Section 602.64.3 of the Ordinance.

We understand that you would like to energies your appeal rights in this matter under Section 602.24a. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should come to this office in Room 113, City Hall to file the appeal on forms which are available here. A fee of \$5.00 shall be paid this office at the time the appeal is filed.

Very truly 57000.

A. Allan Boule Assistant Director, Building Inspection Department

AASte

R5 RESITTNCE ZONE



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Portland, Maine, September 2, 1969

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location 1480-1510 Forest Avenue		Dist. No
Owner's name and address <u>George D. & Ru</u> Prospective owner Lessee's name and address <u>E. J. Rollins, c/o</u> Contractor's name and address	ith Ballard, 292 Falmouth Re	d. Telephone
Lessee's name and address <u>E</u> <u>J. Rollins</u> , c/o	Richard A. Davis, 415 Cong	ress Telephone 774-0339
Contractor's name and address	5	Telephone
Architect		
Proposed use of building Apartmen	it house	
Last use		
MaterialNo. stories Heat		
Other buildings on same lot		
Estimated cost \$		Fee \$

General Description of New Work

To construct 2-story frame apartment house #0' x 100' as per plans

This application is preliminary to get settled the question of zoning appeal. In event the appeal is sustained the applicant will furnish complete information, estimated cost and pay legal fee.

Appeal Denied 10 12/69

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO E. J. Rollins

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in the	nis work?yes	Is any electrical work in	volved in this work? yes
Is connection to be made to p	ublic sewer? <u>yes</u>	If not, what is propose	d for sewage?
			-
			ghest point of roof
Material of foundation concre	ete Thickness,	top bottom	
Kind of roof	Rise per foot	. Roof covering	
No. of chimneys	. Material of chimneys	. of lining	Kind of heat fuel
Framing Lumber-Kind	Dressed or full size?	Corner po	sts Sills
Size Girder C	olumns under girders		
Studs (outside walls and carry	ring partitions) 2x4-16" O. C.	Bridging in every floor	and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters:			, roof
On centers:			, roof
Maximum span:			, roof
If one story building with mas			

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated......number commercial cars to be accommodated....... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?.....

APPROVED:	Miscellaneous
	Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? <u>no</u> Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
	see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
	observed? <u>yes</u> George D. & Ruth Ballard
C5 301	
INSPECTION COPY Signature of owner	

Permit No. 691. Location/480-1510 Jeres/Clay Owner: 6: 4:10 alline Date of perr.					
Notif. closing-in					
Inspn. closing-in					
Final Notif.					
Final Inspn.					
Cert. of Occupancy issued Staking Out Notice					
Form Check Notice					
Form Check None					
NOTES			•		

	ß	5 Ga 9/16/69	
· · ·	ATTY OF PORTLAND, MAINE		
	BOARD OF APPEALS	September 15	,19 <u>69</u>
	INTERPRETATION APPEAL		
George D. & Ruth Ballard under the provisions of Section 35 of respectfully petitions the Board of Ar the City of Portland in <u>iscuions</u> denyin To construct two multi-purpose build not issuable under the Zoning Ordinau located because each multi-family dw acre. This lot is only to be 47,768 required under Section 602.6A.3 of t	ings, each 40' x 100' on a nce in the R-5 Residentia elling is required to hav	permit: asstificate xof xampa a single lo The permits are l Zone in which the property i	
LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: The Board of only if it finds that said action is	f Appeals way reverse said based on an erroneous i	d action of the Building Inspe Traction of said Ordinance APPELLANT	ctor .e.
	DECISION	I	
After public hearing held <u>Oct</u> the Building Inspector should be Inspector has correctly interpre	-hor 2 .12 69, the Board	of Appends finds that the Building	ion of
It is, therefore, determined the XXXXXXXX in this case.		n - k	sõued
a subject of an and a subject of a		EOARD OF ALL	an a sanan na a sa a sa a sa a

DATE: October 2, 1969

HEARING ON APPEAL UNDER THE ZONING ORDINANCE OF George D. & Ruth Ballard

AT 1480-1510 Forest Avenue, Portland, Maine

Public Hearing on the above appeal was held before the Board of Appeals.

BOARD OF APPEALS William B. Kirkpatrick	VOTE					
Frankkarx8xxkkarkkey	YES	NO (X)				
Ralph L. Young Harry M. Shwartz	()	(x) (x)				

Record of Hearing

2

•

1483-1510 Forest Ave.

Sept. 12, 1969

cc to: E.J.Rollins, o/o Richard A. Davis 415 Congress Street cc to: Corporation Counsel

4

George D. & Euth Ballard 292 Falmouth Road Falmouth, Maine

10

1

i. K Dear Mr. & Mrs. Ballard:

Building permits to construct two multi-purpose buildings, each 40' x 100' on a single lot at the above massé location is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance in the R-5 Residential Zone in which this property is located because each multi-family dwelling is required to have a minimum lot area of one acre. This lot is only to be 47,768 aquare feet instead of 87,120 square feet (two acres) required under Section 502.6A.3 of the Ordinance.

Us understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this Batter under Section 602.24a. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should cove to this office in Roca 113, (ity Hall to file the appeal on forms which are available here. A fee of \$5.00 shall be paid this office at the time the appeal is filed.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Souls Assistant Director, Building Inspection Department

AAS:a

September 29, 1969

Mr. George Ballard 292 Falmouth Road Falmouth, Maine

• •

.

Ň

Dear Mr. Ballard:

cc: E.J. Rollins c/o Richard A.Davis 415 Congress Street

October 2, 1969

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

September 30, 1969

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Maine on Thursday, October 2, 1969 at 4*00 p.m. to hear the appeal of George D.& Ruth Ballard requesting an exception to the Zoning Ordinance to construct two multi-purpose buildings, each $40^\circ \times 100^\circ$ on a single lot at 1480-1510 Forest Avenue.

This permit is presently not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance in the R-5 Residential Zone in which this property is located because each multi-family dwelling is required to have a minimum lot area of one acre. This lot is only to be 47,768 square feet instead of 87,120 square feet (two acres) required under Section 602,6A,3 of the Ordinance.

All persons interested either for or against this appeal will be heard at the above time and place.

BOARD OF APPEALS

Franklin G. Hinckley

Chaiman

h

c: George C. & Rena Litrocupes, 1476 Forest Ave. Claudia B. Watson, 80 DiBiase St. Theodore R. Kalicky, 84 DiBiase St. Harold Parks, 90 DiBiase St.
Thelma M. James, 64 DiBiase St. Harley L. Williamson, 180 Dorothy St. Edward Smith, 172 Dorothy St.
R. E. Brownly 1466 Forest Ave. Edward Palmer, 166-168 Forothy St. James McLaughlin, 74 DiBiase St.
Laura D.Usher and Bernice True, 1514 ForestAve. CITY OF PORTIAND, MAINE IN THE BOARD OF APP'ALS

Soptombor 29,1969

TO WIGH IT MAY CONCEPCIE

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Council Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Maine on Thursday, October 2, 1969 to hear the appeal of George D.& Buth Ballard requesting an exception to the Soming Ordinance to construct two multi-surpose buildings, each 40' x 100' on a single lot at 1420-1510 Forest Avenue.

This possit is presently not issuable under the Xoning Ordinance in the R-5 Residential XXNO in which the property is located because each multi-family dwelling is required to have a minimum lot area of one acro. This lot is only table 47,768 square fact instead of 87,120 square fact (two acres) required under Section 602.64.3 of the Ordinance.

All porsons interested either for or against this appeal. will be beend at the above time and place.

LOARD OF APPEALS

Pranklin G. Hinokley Chairman

h

÷.,

S

Server and a VICT 47 CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Dept. of Building Inspection 113 City Hall Portland, Maine 04111 KS 62 Mr. Edward Palmer Moved, left no address No such number Noved, not forwo:dable Addressee unknown 165-168 Derothy St. Portland Jaine 04103 A STATE OF STATE

1480-1510 Forest Ave.

Sept. 12, 1969

George D. & Muth Ballard 292 Falmouth Road Falmouth, Maine

11

.

3

cc to: E.J.Rollins,c/o Richard A. Davis 415 Congress Street cc to: Corporation Couzsel

Dear Hr. & Mrs. Ballard:

Building permits to construct two rulti-purpose buildings, each 40° × 100° on a single lot at the above named location is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance in the R-5 Residential Zone in which this property is located because each multi-family dwelling is required to have a minimum lot area of one acre. This lot is only to be 47,768 equare feet instead of 87,120 square feet (two acres) required under Section 502.6A.3 of the Ordinance.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter under Section 602.24a. Accordingly you or your authorized representative should come to this office in Room 113. City Hall to file the appeal on forms which are available here. A fee of 55.00 shall be paid this office at the time the appeal in filed.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule Assistant Director.

ng Inspection Department

AASta

1480-1510 Forest Avenue

Sept. 8, 1969

cs to: George D. & Ruth Ballard 292 Falmouth Road, Falmouth

E. J. Rollins c/o Richard A. Davis 415 Congress Street

Dear Nr. Rollins:

(() 3.-

. . .

In checking your application to construct two 2-story frame apartment houses each 40' x 100' at the above named location we find that we are unable to continue processing your permits until information is provided us setting each apartment building on separate lots to be shown on separate plot plans with parking to go with each application. Distances to front, side and rear lot lines for each apartment will need to be shown.

Very truly yours,

A. Alian Soule

Assistant Director, Building Inspection Department

AASta



	R5 RESIDENCE ZONE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class	
ATIS	Portland, Maine, September 2, 1969	L
To the INSPEC	TOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	
in accordance wi	rsigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following th the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of th any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:	z building structure equipment e City of Portland, plans and
Locationl	480-1510 Forest Ave. Within Fire Limits?	Dist. No
Owner's name a Prospective o Lesser's name a Contractor's na	and address George D. & Ruth Ballard, 292 Falmouth Rd., wner Falmouth, Maine nd addressE. J. Rollins, c/o Richard A. Davis, 415 Congress S me and address	Telephone
Architect		
Proposed use of	building Apartment_house	
Last use		No. families
Material	No. stories	Roofing
Other buildings	on same lot	
Estimated cost	\$	Fee \$

General Description of New Work

To construct 2-story frame apartment house 40' x 1x 100'

This application is preliminary to get settled the question of zoning appeal. In event the appeal is sustained the applicant will furnish complete information, estimated cost and pay legal fee.

Appeal Denied 10 /2/09

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO E. J. Rollins

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in	this work?y	Is any elec	trical work involved	l in this work?y.e	25
Is connection to be made to	public sewer?y	es If not, wh	at 1s proposed for s	ewage?	
Has septic tank notice been	sent?	Form not	ice sent?		
Height average grade to top	o of plate	Height avera	ge grade to highest p	point of roof	
Size, front depti	1No. sto	oriessolid or fil	led land?	earth or rock	?
Material of foundation					
Kind of roof	Rise per foot .		ring		
No. of chimneys	Material of chim	neys of lining .	Kind o	of heat	. fuel
Framing Lumber-Kind	Dressed o	r full size?	Corner posts	Sills	
Size Girder	. Columns under gi	irders	Size	Max. on centers	
Stude (outside walls and ca	rrying partitions) 22	4-16" O. C. Bridging	in every floor and fl	at roof span over	8 feet.
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof	
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof	****
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof	
If one story building with r	nasonry walls, thick	ness of walls?	*********	height?	

If a Garage

Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? <u>no</u> Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? <u><u>1983</u></u>

George D. & Ruth Ballard

CS	301
----	-----

APPROVED:

INSPECTION COPY

Signature of owner _____By:

- The YR.

Location /48: 157 of a reside Owner O. G. Colliss Date of permit Notif. closing-in								
Inspn. closing-in Final Notif.								
Final Inspn.								
Cert. of Occupancy issued								
Staking Out Notice	-							
Form Check Notice								
	-							
NOTES		-		•				

.

1.2



B.P.- 64/312/- 1494 Forest Ave.

July 8, 1965

<u>.</u>),

ŵ

Mr. George Ballard 100 Gray Road West Falmouth, Keine Tel 78/- 4313

Dear Mr. Dallard:

An inspector from this department reports that there is an open concrete pit on your property at the above named location that has never been filled in following the demolition of the buildings formerly located thereon, as required by the Building Code.

This pit was evidently overlooked when the cellar holes were filled in last Fall. It is bound that we may have your cooperation in having it filled in now, thus removing the existing hezard, so that further action by this department may not become necessary.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears Huilding Instaction Director

AJSIM

7/7/65

Sears -

4

0

(r)-÷11. inani Hasele Kata

Had another complaint on this cellar hole. Lady next door says one of her small boys fell in the other day.

PH

Ballard Tel 781- 4313

FU-9-17-64

Reg.mail-reterec.

.

Bapt. 9, 1964

Nr. George Ballard 100 Cray Acad West Felsouth, Maine cc to: Ceorge ⁿennison 122 Oxford Street

Dear Fr. Mallard:

An inspector from this department reports that several cellar holes left after devolition of buildings at the above named location, of which you are reported to be the owner, have not been filled in as required by the Building Code. Section 307-a-2 thereof specifies that such openings "shall be filled in with solid, compact, non-contastible, non-decaying material to a loval six inches below the level of the surrounding grade and that the remaining siz inches shall be filled with gravel, sand, earth or similar material to the level of the surrounding grade."

B.P.-64/312 - 1494 Fornat Ave.

You are hereby directed to have before Sept. 17, 1964, all such openings on your property filled in and graded in the manner prescribed by the Building Code. Failure to comply with this requirement of the Code will make it necessary for me to report the violation to the Corporation Counsel without further notice to you and to recommend that court action be taken to secure compliance with requirements.

Very truly yours,

Albert J. Sears Putlding inspection Director

	Pa Pa	u di titi			
·) ·				(, ;)	۵۹۰۰ او منامی مطالب ماهاند. مرد از مراجع (۲۰۰۹)
	#1-INSTR	UCTIONS! T		RINGTEMPL	OYEE
E	Deliver ONLY	to itional charges	deliver الله		
	Received th	RETUR	N RECEIPT	ed on other s	idé.
	SIGNATURE OR NAM	e of addressee (nust always be fille 	elar	1
	SIGNATURE OF ADD	th C	Bar	laid	1
DA HAN	te delivered in 9///0//64	ADDRESS WHER	E DELIVERED (only	lf faquesled in Item	# <u>))</u>
	69/37	g= 14	94.74	v7 4 1	548-4 CPO

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

March 27, 1964

Mr.George Ballard 100 Gray Road West Falmouth Maine

Dear Sir:

1.1

¢

1

, 1

10. JAN

With relation to permit applied for to demolish a building or -1-story frame open portion of building at #1494 Forest Ave. it is unlawful to ly-story frame barn commence demolition work until a permit has been issued from this ell and shed department. 23-story frame shed

22-story frame shed 2-car frame garage,

Section 6 of the ordinance for rodent and vermin control provides: "It shall be unlawful to demolish any building or structure unless provision is made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permit for the demolition of a building or structure shall be issued by the Building Inspector until and unless provisions for rodent and vermin eradication have been carried out under supervision of a pest control. operator registered with the Health Department.

The building permit for demolition cannot be issued until the provisions of this section have been satisfied. It is the obligation of owner or demolition contractor or both to take up with the Health Department the matter of complying with this section, being prepared to inform that department what registered pest control operator is to be employed.

Very truly yours,

albert Sears

AJS/h

1 3-30-64 J.F.IK-

Albert J. Sears Director of Building Inspection

Eradication of this building has-been completed. ind REGEIVED MA: . . ; .4 DEPT. OF ALDIA. INSP. CITY OF PURTLAND

R5 RESIDENCE ZONE

MAR S1 1964

CITY of PORTLAND

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, March 27, 1964

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINCS, FORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies f w a permit to erect alter repair demolish install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

Location 1494 Forest Ave.	Within Fire Limits?	Dist. No
Owner's name and address	George Ballard, 100 Gray Rd., West Falmouth	. Telephone
Lessee's name and address		Telephone
Contractor's name and address	George Dennison, 182 Oxford St.	. Telephone
Architect	Specifications Plans	No. of sheets
Proposed use of building		No. families
Lost use by banding ba	rn_and_shed	. No. families
Material No. stories		Roofing
Other buildings on same lot	dwelling	
		Fee S 5.00

General Description of New Work

To demolish existing 1-story frame wer open shed 20'x30'

12 story frame barn, ell and shed 11 To 11 21 storm frame shed 11

10		~2	20013	T X CHILO	01104
		-			

11 11 2-car frame garage To

No sewer connection.

Estimated cost \$.

It is understood that this permit closes not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. **PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO** Dennison

Details of New Work

	Detailed of right first			
Is any plumbing involved in thi	s work? Is any electrical work involved in this work?			
Is connection to be made to pu	blic sewer? If not, what 1s proposed for sewage?			
Has septic tank notice been set	nt?Form notice sent?			
Height average grade to top of	plate			
Size, front depthNo. storiessolid or filled land?earth or rock?				
Material of foundation				
Kind of roof				
No. of chimneys				
Framing Lumber-Kind Dressed or full size? Corner posts Sills				
Size Girder				
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.				
Joists and rafters:	1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof			
On centers:	1st floor, 2nd, 3rd, roof			
Maximum span:	1st floor, rool, rool			
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?height?height?				

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot......., to be accommodated....number commercial cars to be accommodated... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?....

By:

Signature of owner ..

APPROVEL

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?........................ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? ______Yes

Miscellaneous

George Ballard

PK

Mayles D. Domison

CS 301

INSPECTION COPY

NOTES Final Inspn. Staking Out Notice Cert. of Occupancy issued Final Notif. Notif. closing-in Date of permit Form Check Notice Inspn. closing-in wner ocation 4-17. 44 Right hand shed soing down P 5-44 All down nou SP2 starting vara 1/2 down A [[Noun 22.44 reader For plan 8-7-64 Astend man cloaning up to see owner in P.M. abant Lilling collar hole - Liter 512 ì hat . 8-27-64 Phoned call RO to Mr Ballard. 8-28-64 Received call from Mr Balland to fill above within SED. WEOK. 9-4-44 Jane W. 919164 Setter to owner all Lice Ail H. collars wide · kan Rear old bailer room collar 12 st deep. Ell All filled 9-28.64 & graded BK SAD Conc bach 7-7-65 has pit opening to 3'ft 4× 16 2 AU_ decb Not done 22-65 brush added. De 7-30-65 Same-toward notify Birdand to we want action F40 Completed El STATION STATES Ĵ,